
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= BANK OF WEST BLOCTON; Index
Type= Land Records;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197103170000
10060

03/17/1971
12:00:00

BANK OF
WEST
BLOCTON

Grantee MORTGAGE FRANKLIN,
CHARLES E.

316 472

197106020000
22110

06/02/1971
12:00:00

BANK OF
WEST
BLOCTON

Grantee MORTGAGE FLETCHER,
RICHARD P.

317 600

197111240000
50320

11/24/1971
12:00:00

BANK OF
WEST
BLOCTON

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMBY, GENE 320 42


