Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= BANK OF WEST BLOCTON; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197103170000 10060	03/17/1971 12:00:00	BANK OF WEST BLOCTON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRANKLIN, CHARLES E.	316	472				
197106020000 22110	12:00:00	BANK OF WEST BLOCTON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLETCHER, RICHARD P.	317	600				
197111240000 50320	11/24/1971 12:00:00	BANK OF WEST BLOCTON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAMBY, GENE	320	42				